



13

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 3681/2014 & CM APPL. 7458/2014

ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Ashish negi, Advocate for

Ms. Richa Kapoor, Advocate.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rakesh Mittal, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

13.04.2017

At the request of learned counsel for petitioners, adjourned to 31st
October, 2017.

MANMOHAN, J

APRIL 13, 2017

js