

\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3681/2014 & CM APPL. 7458/2014**

ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR. Petitioners
Through : **Ms. Mallika Parmar, Adv.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent
Through : **Mr. Rakesh Mittal, Adv. with**
Mr. Kamlesh Anand, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **31.10.2017**

Written synopsis be filed by the respondent a week before the
adjourned date.

List on 18th April, 2018.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 31, 2017
SRwt