

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3681/2014, CM No. 7458/2014

ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR. Petitioners

Through: Ms. Richa Kapoor with
Ms. Ayushi Rajput, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sagar, St. Counsel with
Ms. Nazia Parveen, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **20.12.2018**

At joint request, list on 8th March, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

DECEMBER 20, 2018

ak