



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3681/2014**

ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR. Petitioners

Through: **Ms. Richa Kapoor and
Ms. Ayushi Rajput, Advs.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **08.03.2019**

Pleadings are complete.

Rule.

List in the first ten Regular Matters in the week commencing
from 22nd April, 2019.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

MARCH 08, 2019/kr