



\$~158

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3681/2014**

ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioner

Through: Ms. Richa Kapoor, Ms. Saloni
Mahajan, Advocates

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Sayesha Khanna, Advocate for
DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **11.04.2022**

CM APPL. 17749/2022

1. This is an application for early hearing.
2. List on 18.10.2022 for final hearing.
3. Let pleadings be completed before the next date of hearing.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 11, 2022

Rahul