



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3681/2014 & CM APPL. 17749/2022**

ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Richa Kapoor, Mr. Kunal Anand,
Mr. Jai Batra & Ms. Shisham
Pradhan, Advs. (Through VC).

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Gaurav Dua & Ms. Simran, Advs
M: 9910599511

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER
08.02.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 18th July, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 8, 2024/kr