



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3681/2014 & CM APPL. 17749/2022**

ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR.

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Richa Kapoor and Ms. Sakshi,
Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Kushagra Pandya, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
26.11.2024
List on 11.02.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/sw