



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 3681/2014 & CM APPL. 7458/2014**
ENAKSHI MANCHANDA & ANR.

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Gaurav Dua, Ms. Ayushi Tyagi,
Ms. Nida Khan, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
30.04.2026

List on 10.09.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 30, 2026/sp